
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline

24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency

Centre for Youth (C4Y)
antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad

Chairperson : Jamshed Bharucha (jamshed@saiuniversity.edu.in)
Secretary: : Grace Joy (grace.j@saiuniversity.edu.in)
Faculty member : Zahida Ishaq War (zahida.w@saiuniversity.edu.in)
SAS student rep : Anuj Kumar (anuj.k-25@sas.saiuniversity.edu.in)
SCDS student rep : Vidhyakshaya Kanan

(vidhyakshaya.k-26@scds.saiuniversity.edu.in)
SOL student rep : Aswath Prakash (aswath.p-27@sol.saiuniversity.edu.in)

Antiragging mail ID : antiragging@saiuniversity.edu.in

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL
ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC

REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)
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